Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com
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Item #

AP 90-036
AP 90-040
AP 90-044
AP 90-048
AP 90-049
AP 90-052
AP 90-056
AP 90-060
AP 90-064

Bore

1-1/4in
1-1/4in
1-1/4in
1-1/4in
1-1/4in
1-1/4in
1-1/4in
1-1/4in
1-1/4in

Freeborn Tool Ball Bearing Rub Collars - 1-1/4" Bore (Pro-Line)

Thank you for shopping with us!
The rub collars have dust-free shields.

Manufacturer
Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool

Freeborn Tool

Style

1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)
1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)
1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)
1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)
1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)
1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)
1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)
1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)
1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)

Price

$66.64
$66.64
$66.64
$66.64
$66.64
$66.64
$66.64
$66.64
$66.64
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